
CDA Eastland is now a Parchem Approved Trade Agent for Fosroc and 
Flextool at all of our NSW stores. 
At  all  CDA  NSW  locations,  Parchem  customers can continue  to use 
their existing Parchem accounts.
The former Parchem store at Beresfield is now CDA managed and joins the CDA network as our 
“Hunter Valley” branch. The Parchem Coffs Harbor store has relocated to CDA and the Parchem 
Tuggerah store has converted to a Dulux store with Fosroc and Flextool transferring to CDA Tuggerah.

If you have any questions regarding these changes please contact 
your Parchem Sales Representative or ask in store.

 CDA EASTLAND PARCHEM AGENCIES

Parchem customers now also have the advantage of not only buying Fosroc and Flextool 
products on their Parchem account at CDA, they can also purchase other CDA products on 
their account.  From Power tools to Fasteners, the complete CDA range is now available.  

CDA Eastland Trade Supplies

CDA Beresfield
1 Yangan Drive, Beresfield 
(02) 4964 4277
beresfield@cdaets.com.au

CDA Hamilton North (Newcastle)
33 Clyde St, Hamilton North
(02) 4969 2066
newcastle@cdaets.com.au

CDA Tuggerah
Unit 13, 1 Reliance Drive, Tuggerah
(02) 4351 0315
tuggerah@cdaets.com.au

CDA Coffs Harbour
173 Orlando St, Coffs Harbour 
(02) 6652 4022
coffs@cdaets.com.au

CDA Port Macquarie
25 Jindalee Road, Port Macquarie
(02) 6581 3181
port@cdaets.com.au

CDA Grafton
5 Crisp Avenue, Grafton
(02) 6643 5622
grafton@cdaets.com.au




